Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses

Chair of the Board - Lorraine Cunningham

Dat
. ate T Purpose Location Category Airfare Other Transportation Accomodation Meals Total Expenses
rom [¢)
Jan 9/2023 Jan 9/2023 Board education - Introduction to ESG Vancouver Key Stakeholders 13.33 $13.33
Jan 12/2023 |Jan 12/2023 BCCP joint planning meeting Vancouver Key Stakeholders 13.33 $13.33
$0.00
$0.00

$26.66



Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses
Board Member - Peter Bernard

Date
Purpose
From To

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

19.00

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$19.00

Vancouver

Key Stakeholders

Jan 9/2023 Jan 9/2023 Board education - Introduction to ESG

$19.00




Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Katherine Bright

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

16.96

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$16.96

Jan 9/2023

Board education - Introduction to ESG

Vancouver

Key Stakeholders

Jan 9/2023

$16.96




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
Board Member - Allan Ranger

Dat
. ae T Purpose Location Category Airfare Other Transportation Accomodation Meals Total Expenses
rom o
Jan 9/2023 Jan 11/2023 Man overboard drills (Port Hardy and Kitimat) Port Hardy Key Stakeholders 74.50 238.45 $312.95
Jan 12/2023 |Jan 12/2023 PPU course Vancouver Key Stakeholders 17.30 102.45 $119.75
Jan 13/2023 |Jan 13/2023 Hire FRP apprentices Vancouver Key Stakeholders 22.80 $22.80
Jan 17/2023 |Jan 17/2023 Hire coast pilot apprentices Vancouver Key Stakeholders 17.30 79.40 $96.70

$552.20



Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Victoria Withers

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

42.60

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$42.60

Jan 9/2023

Board education - Introduction to ESG

Vancouver

Key Stakeholders

Jan 9/2023

$42.60




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
Board Member - Vasilki Raptis

Date
Purpose
From To

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

36.34

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$36.34

Vancouver

Key Stakeholders

Jan 9/203 Jan 9/2023 Board education - Introduction to ESG

$36.34




Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses
Board Member - Donald (Jamie) Marshall

Date
Purpose
From To

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

266.56

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$266.56

Vancouver

Key Stakeholders

Jan 9/2023 Jan 9/2023 Board education - Introduction to ESG

$266.56




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
CEO - Julie Gascon

Date
Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$1,866.80

From To

Ottawa

Operational Activities

$1,866.80

Jan 31/2023 |Jan 31/2023 HFA meeting in Ottawa (March 20)

$1,866.80




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
Vice President, Internal and External Relations - Kevin Obermeyer

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$0.00




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
CFO - Stuart Mackenzie

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$0.00




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses

Chief Operating Officer - Brian Young

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$0.00




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
Chief Technical Officer - Paulo Ekkebus

Date

Purpose
From To

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

Jan 9/2023 Jan 11/2023 MOB drills (Port Hardy and Kitimat)

Port Hardy

Operational Activities

$323.58

$323.58

Jan 18/2023 |Jan 18/2023 Meeting with launch crew

Prince Rupert

Operational Activities

$609.12

$374.00

$983.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,306.70




Pacific Pilotage Authority

Travel Expenses

Director, People and Organizational Development - Danielle Lewis

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

Jan 16/2023

Jan 18/2023

Meeting with launch crew

Prince Rupert

Operational Activities

1338.20

374.00

$1,712.20

Jan 31/2023

Jan 31/2023

Dispatch interviews (Feb 2-3)

Victoria

Operational Activities

466.66

159.54

$626.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,338.40




Pacific Pilotage Authority
Travel Expenses
Director, Finance and Administration - Teresa Lei

Date

From

To

Purpose

Location

Category

Airfare

Other Transportation

Accomodation

Meals

Total Expenses

$0.00




