Travel Expenses

Chair of the Board - Lorraine Cunningham

	Date	Durnoso	Location	Cotogony	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Alfiare	Other transportation	Accomodation	ivieais	rotal expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		13.33			\$13.33
Jan 12/2023	Jan 12/2023	BCCP joint planning meeting	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		13.33			\$13.33
									\$0.00
									\$0.00

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Peter Bernard

	Date	Burnoso	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Airiare	Other transportation	Accomodation	iviedis	rotal expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		19.00			\$19.00

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Katherine Bright

	Date	Purpose	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Pulpose	Location	Category	Ainare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Iviedis	rotal expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		16.96			\$16.96

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Allan Ranger

	Date	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Fulpose	Location	Category	Allale		Accomodation	Ivieais	rotal Expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 11/2023	Man overboard drills (Port Hardy and Kitimat)	Port Hardy	Key Stakeholders		74.50		238.45	\$312.95
Jan 12/2023	Jan 12/2023	PPU course	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		17.30		102.45	\$119.75
Jan 13/2023	Jan 13/2023	Hire FRP apprentices	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders				22.80	\$22.80
Jan 17/2023	Jan 17/2023	Hire coast pilot apprentices	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		17.30		79.40	\$96.70
	•		•	•	•			•	\$552.20

\$552.20

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Victoria Withers

	Date	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Fulpose	Location	Category	Antare	Other transportation	Accomodation	Ivicals	Total Expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		42.60			\$42.60
-									
-									
-									
-									
			1	1	1			I	ć 42. CO

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Vasilki Raptis

	Date	Durnere	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Alfiare	Other transportation	Accomodation	Iviedis	rotal expenses
Jan 9/203	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		36.34			\$36.34

Travel Expenses

Board Member - Donald (Jamie) Marshall

	Date	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Alfiare	Other transportation	Accomodation	wiedis	rotal expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 9/2023	Board education - Introduction to ESG	Vancouver	Key Stakeholders		266.56			\$266.56
									4266.56

\$266.56

Travel Expenses

CEO - Julie Gascon

l	Date	Purpose	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Pulpose	Location	Category	Airiare	Other transportation	Accomodation	Iviedis	rotal expenses
Jan 31/2023	Jan 31/2023	HFA meeting in Ottawa (March 20)	Ottawa	Operational Activities	\$1,866.80				\$1,866.80
	1	<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	ļ	ļ	\$1.866

\$1,866.80

Travel Expenses

Vice President, Internal and External Relations - Kevin Obermeyer

D	ate	Purpose	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Exponsos
From	То	Fulfose	Location	Category	Allare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Wears	Total Expenses

Travel Expenses

CFO - Stuart Mackenzie

[Date	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Fulpose	Location	Category	Allare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Ivieais	Total Expenses
	1								
	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	

Travel Expenses

Chief Operating Officer - Brian Young

[Date	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То	Fulpose	Location	Category	Anare		Accomodation	Ivicais	Total Expenses
									\$0.00

Travel Expenses

Chief Technical Officer - Paulo Ekkebus

I	Date	Durnese	Location	Catagory	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Evenence
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Airtare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	wears	Total Expenses
Jan 9/2023	Jan 11/2023	MOB drills (Port Hardy and Kitimat)	Port Hardy	Operational Activities		\$323.58			\$323.58
Jan 18/2023	Jan 18/2023	Meeting with launch crew	Prince Rupert	Operational Activities	\$609.12		\$374.00		\$983.12
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$1,306.70

Travel Expenses

Director, People and Organizational Development - Danielle Lewis

Date		Dumene	Loostion	Catagony	Aintono	Other Transportation	Accomposition	Meals	Total Evenement
From	То	Purpose	Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
Jan 16/2023	Jan 18/2023	Meeting with launch crew	Prince Rupert	Operational Activities	1338.20		374.00		\$1,712.20
Jan 31/2023	Jan 31/2023	Dispatch interviews (Feb 2-3)	Victoria	Operational Activities	466.66		159.54		\$626.20
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00

\$2,338.40

Travel Expenses

Director, Finance and Administration - Teresa Lei

Date		Purpose Location	Category	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accomodation	Meals	Total Expenses
From	То		Category	Ainare		Accomodation	iviedis	Total Expenses

\$0.00